Product comparison guide
SE7000 Series room controllers
Control Performance Energy savings Better building
management
Commercial HealthcareRetail Hotels Education
Schneider Electric SE7000 Series room
controllers bridge the gap between
stand-alone sensors and intelligent

•	 BACnet communications
Digital stand-alone and communicating room controllers
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
9
Commercial interface (local override)
Part Number Description Humidity Output PIR Cover Communication
SE7300C5045 Stand-alone fan coil controller No Floating or on/off No Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7300C5045B BACnet fan coil controller No Floating or on/off No BACnet
SE7300C5045E LON fan coil controller No Floating or on/off No LonWorks
SE7300C5045P ZigBee Pro wireless zone controller No Floating or on/off No ZigBee Pro
SE7300C5045W Wireless fan coil controller No Floating or on/off No Wireless
SE7300C5045W-VWA Wireless fan coil controller No Floating or on/off No Wireless
SE7300C5545 Stand-alone fan coil controller No Floating or on/off Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7300C5545B BACnet fan coil controller No Floating or on/off Yes BACnet
SE7300C5545E LON fan coil controller No Floating or on/off Yes LonWorks
SE7300C5545P ZigBee Pro wireless zone controller No Floating or on/off Yes ZigBee Pro
SE7300C5545W Wireless fan coil controller No Floating or on/off Yes Wireless
SE7300C5545W-VWA Wireless fan coil controller No Floating or on/off Yes Wireless
SE7300F5045 Stand-alone fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V No Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7300F5045B BACnet fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V No BACnet
SE7300F5045E LON fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V No LonWorks
SE7300F5045P ZigBee Pro wireless zone controller No 0 - 10 V No ZigBee Pro
SE7300F5045W Wireless fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V No Wireless
SE7300F5045W-VWA Wireless fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V No Wireless
SE7300F5545 Stand-alone fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7300F5545B BACnet fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V Yes BACnet
SE7300F5545E LON fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V Yes LonWorks
SE7300F5545P ZigBee Pro wireless zone controller No 0 - 10 V Yes ZigBee Pro
SE7300F5545W Wireless fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V Yes Wireless
SE7300F5545W-VWA Wireless fan coil controller No 0 - 10 V Yes Wireless
SE7350C5045 Stand-alone fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off No Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7350C5045B BACnet fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off No BACnet
SE7350C5045E LON fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off No LonWorks
SE7350C5045P ZigBee Pro wireless zone controller Yes Floating or on/off No ZigBee Pro
SE7350C5045W Wireless fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off No Wireless
SE7350C5045W-VWA Wireless fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off No Wireless
SE7350C5545 Stand-alone fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7350C5545B BACnet fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off Yes BACnet
SE7350C5545E LON fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off Yes LonWorks
SE7350C5545P ZigBee Pro wireless zone controller Yes Floating or on/off Yes ZigBee Pro
SE7350C5545W Wireless fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off Yes Wireless
SE7350C5545W-VWA Wireless fan coil controller Yes Floating or on/off Yes Wireless

- =	 Network ready
SE73 45
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
Part Number Description Output
SC1300E5045 Fan control centre (110 - 130 Vac) 3x on/off
SC2300E5045 Fan control centre (220 - 240 Vac) 3x on/off
Fan control centre with 24 Vac transformer
The fan control centre is an effective solution where line voltage (120/240 Vac) FCU equipment needs to be controlled by a
SE73xxX5x45 Series room controller. Ideal for mixed voltage commercial and hotel applications, with both line voltage fan control
and low voltage actuators. Simple to install and it consolidates the installation at a single place.
12
Commercial interface (local override)
Part Number Description PIR Cover Communication
SE7300F5045-ECM Stand-alone ECM fan coil controller No Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7300F5045B-ECM BACnet ECM fan coil controller No BACnet
SE7300F5045P-ECM ZigBee Pro ECM fan coil controller No ZigBee Pro
SE7300F5045W-ECM Wireless ECM fan coil controller No Wireless
SE7300F5545-ECM Stand-alone ECM fan coil controller Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7300F5545B-ECM BACnet ECM fan coil controller Yes BACnet
SE7300F5545W-ECM Wireless ECM fan coil controller Yes Wireless
Hotel/lodging interface (°C/°F selection)
Part Number Description PIR Cover Communication
SE7305F5045-ECM Stand-alone ECM fan coil controller No Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7305F5045B-ECM BACnet ECM fan coil controller No BACnet
SE7305F5045P-ECM ZigBee Pro ECM fan coil controller No ZigBee Pro
SE7305F5045W-ECM Wireless ECM fan coil controller No Wireless
SE7305F5545-ECM Stand-alone ECM fan coil controller Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SE7305F5545B-ECM BACnet ECM fan coil controller Yes BACnet
SE7305F5545W-ECM Wireless ECM fan coil controller Yes Wireless
SE7300-ECM | ECM fan coil controllers
More and more engineers are commonly specifying fan coil units that function with electronically commutated motors, which
offer better energy efficiency and reduced operating costs. The SE7300 ECM fan coil controller allows you to capitalise on this
additional energy savings by optimising fan control sequences of electronically commutated motors. The controller is optimised
to offer full proportional operation versus the traditional three-speed tap operation. This wall-mounted controller features an
easy-to-read digital display and built-in commissioning and configuration utility, temperature sensor and optional humidity and
passive infrared occupancy sensor (PIR) cover.
SER7300 Series ordering
Humidity sensor and control:
-0	 =	 No humidity sensor
-5	 =	 Internal humidity sensor
PIR options:
-50	=	PIR ready but PIR cover
not included
-55	=	Factory assembled with
PIR cover
Communication options:
-B	=	 BACnet MS/TP
-E	=	 Echelon
-P	=	 ZigBee Pro
-W	=	 ZigBee wireless
- =	 Network ready
SER73 45A
Example:
SER7305A5545B

-0	 =	 Override, for commercial applications
-5	 =	 °C/°F, for hotels/lodging applications
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
Digital stand-alone and communicating room controllers
13
Commercial interface (local override)
Part Number Description Humidity PIR Cover Communication
SER7300A5045 Stand-alone fan coil terminal equipment controller No No Stand-alone (network ready)
SER7300A5045B BACnet fan coil terminal equipment controller No No BACnet
SER7300A5045E LON fan coil terminal equipment controller No No LonWorks
SER7300A5045P ZigBee Pro wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller No No ZigBee Pro
SER7300A5045W Wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller No No Wireless
SER7300A5545 Stand-alone fan coil terminal equipment controller No Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SER7300A5545B BACnet fan coil terminal equipment controller No Yes BACnet
SER7300A5545E LON fan coil terminal equipment controller No Yes LonWorks
SER7300A5545W Wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller No Yes Wireless
SER7350A5045 Stand-alone fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes No Stand-alone (network ready)
SER7350A5045B BACnet fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes No BACnet
SER7350A5045E LON fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes No LonWorks
SER7350A5045P ZigBee Pro wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes No ZigBee Pro
SER7350A5045W Wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes No Wireless
SER7350A5545 Stand-alone fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes Yes Stand-alone (network ready)
SER7350A5545B BACnet fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes Yes BACnet
SER7350A5545E LON fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes Yes LonWorks
SER7350A5545W Wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller Yes Yes Wireless
SER7300 and SCs | Fan coil terminal equipment controllers
This new cost-effective solution for upgrading line-voltage fan coil unit thermostats requires only two components: the SER7300
terminal equipment controller and the SC3000 relay pack. This solution allows existing line-voltage wiring between the fan coil
unit and temperature controller to be re-used, reducing overall costs and installation time. The SC3000 relay pack features an
on-board universal voltage power supply and line-voltage relays which directly drive fractional horsepower fan motors and valves.
This eliminates the need to install and wire costly pilot relays and transformers.
Hotel/lodging interface (°C/°F selection)
Part Number Description Humidity PIR Cover Communication
SER7305A5045 Stand-alone fan coil terminal equipment controller No No Stand-alone (network ready)
SER7305A5045B BACnet fan coil terminal equipment controller No No BACnet
SER7305A5045E LON fan coil terminal equipment controller No No LonWorks
SER7305A5045P ZigBee Pro wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller No No ZigBee Pro
SER7305A5045W Wireless fan coil terminal equipment controller No No Wireless
SER7305A5545 Stand-alone fan coil terminal equipment controller No Yes Stand-alone (network ready)

- =	 Network ready
SE76 45
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
Digital stand-alone and communicating room controllers
21
SE7600W | Water source heat pump controllers
Part Number Description Scheduling Heat/Cool Stages PIR Cover Communication
SE7600W5045 Stand-alone water source heat
pump controller
No 2H/2C No Stand-alone
(network ready)
SE7600W5045B BACnet water source heat
pump controller
No 2H/2C No BACnet
SE7600W5045P ZigBee Pro wireless water
source heat pump controller
No 2H/2C No ZigBee Pro
SE7600W5045W Wireless water source heat
pump controller
No 2H/2C No Wireless
SE7600W5545 Stand-alone water source heat
pump controller
No 2H/2C Yes Stand-alone
(network ready)
SE7600W5545B BACnet water source heat
pump controller
No 2H/2C Yes BACnet
SE7600W5545P ZigBee Pro wireless water
source heat pump controller
No 2H/2C Yes ZigBee Pro
SE7600W5545W Wireless water source heat
pump controller
No 2H/2C Yes Wireless
SE7652W5045 Stand-alone water source heat
pump controller
Yes 2H/2C No Stand-alone
(network ready)
SE7652W5045B BACnet water source heat
pump controller
Yes 2H/2C No BACnet
SE7652W5045P ZigBee Pro wireless water
source heat pump controller
Yes 2H/2C No ZigBee Pro
SE7652W5045W Wireless water source heat
pump controller
Yes 2H/2C No Wireless
SE7652W5545 Stand-alone water source heat
pump controller
Yes 2H/2C Yes Stand-alone
(network ready)
SE7652W5545B BACnet water source heat
pump controller
Yes 2H/2C Yes BACnet
SE7652W5545P ZigBee Pro wireless water
source heat pump controller
Yes 2H/2C Yes ZigBee Pro
SE7652W5545W Wireless water source heat
pump controller
Yes 2H/2C Yes Wireless
The new SE7600W water source heat pump controller (with dedicated dehumidification sequences) provides exceptional control
of water source heat pumps for commercial buildings. Common indoor air quality issues such as mold, mildew, condensation,
poor occupant comfort, and overall building health can be effectively resolved in an energy-efficient manner. Simple to install
and commission, this wall-mounted device monitors water temperature, as well as other points, offering added value without the
additional costs related to more complex systems.
22
SEZ7260 Series ordering
SE7682S | Wireless central manager
Wireless central manager
Part Number Description Communication
SE7682S5045W Wireless central manager Wireless
With wireless central managers customers benefit from simple yet flexible management of multiple equipment controllers from
one convenient location. Facility managers can now efficiently administer parameters for up to 60 room controllers with one

•	 Factory assembled PIR cover
•	 BACnet MS/TP communication
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
Digital stand-alone and communicating room controllers
23
Commercial zoning system - zone controllers
Part Number Description Output PIR Cover Communication
SEZ7260C5045B BACnet zoning controller Floating or on/off No BACnet
SEZ7260C5045W Wireless zoning controller Floating or on/off No Wireless
SEZ7260C5545B BACnet zoning controller Floating or on/off Yes BACnet
SEZ7260C5545W Wireless zoning controller Floating or on/off Yes Wireless
SEZ7260F5045B BACnet zoning controller 0 - 10 V No BACnet
SEZ7260F5045W Wireless zoning controller 0 - 10 V No Wireless
SEZ7260F5545B BACnet zoning controller 0 - 10 V Yes BACnet
SEZ7260F5545W Wireless zoning controller 0 - 10 V Yes Wireless
Commercial zoning system - roof top controllers
Part Number Description IAQ Economiser Modulating Heat Communication
SEZ7656E1045B BACnet roof top controller Yes Yes No BACnet
SEZ7656E1045W Wireless roof top controller Yes Yes No Wireless
SEZ7656F1045B BACnet roof top controller No No Yes BACnet
SEZ7656F1045W Wireless roof top controller No No Yes Wireless
SEZ7656R1045B BACnet roof top controller No No No BACnet
SEZ7656R1045W Wireless roof top controller No No No Wireless
SEZ7000 | Commercial zoning systems
Commercial zoning system - heat pump controllers
Part Number Description Communication
SEZ7656H1045B Bacnet heat pump unit controller BACnet
SEZ7656H1045W Wireless heat pump unit controller Wireless
The SEZ commercial zoning system has been specifically designed to bring a simple scalable solution to mid-market commercial
applications without the cost associated with a typical DDC zoning system. Models include roof top and heat pump units controlling
analogue heat, CO2 levels, and indoor air quality. Zoning controllers that provide floating and analogue damper control are also
available. A single central controller unit can support up to 64 individual zone controllers.